
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
804 
974 
284 

30 
200 
567 
291 
260 
865 

16 
120 
126 
355 

33 
650 
430 
340 
632 

75 
458 

27 
525 
312 
103 
839 

28 
298 
332 

45 
267 
302 
145 
276 
716 
852 
698 

14 
799 
428 

Name 
Eddie Bergman 
Jonas Svensson 
Texas Walding Wågestrand 
Greger Klingvall 
Daniel Stålberg 
Daniel Johansson 
Fredrik Kron 
Linuz Mattsson 
Robert Fahlander 
Tomas Walding 
Anton Bragd 
Gustav Bengtsson 
Niklas Blomkvist 
Johan Samuelsson 
Christoffer Johansson 
Markus Göransson 
Eddie Berntsson 
Göran Bengtsson 
Pontus Mattsson Andersson 
Andreas Grahn Bernehjält 
Jonas Laigar 
Robin Kulpakko 
Noel Eriksson 
Martin Johansson 
Jonbjörn Hafsteinsson 
Mikael Ahlenflod 
Johan Jacobsson 
Kim Thulin 
Stefan Ernvik 
Christer Strand 
Pelle Nilsson 
Madde Karlsson 
Alexander Videbacke 
Hans Eriksson 
Mattias Bengtsson 
Dennis Hörberg 
Marcus Olofsson 
Marcus Berndtsson 
Martin Börjesson 

Klubb 
Tidaholms MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Kungsbacka MA 
Hallsbergs MK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
MC Alingsås 
Falköpings MK 
SMK Trollhättan 
Hallsbergs MK 
Kungsbacka MA 
Lidköpings MCK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Säffle MCK 
Vrigstad MK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Bodafors MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Nyköpings MS 
Tranemo MK 
Ma Lerum 
Tibro MK 
Skara MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Hallsbergs MK 
MC Alingsås 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Säffle MCK 
Tibro MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Hallsbergs MK 
AMF Årsunda 
Örebro Enduroklubb 
Kinds MK 
Norrahammars MK 
Hökensås MCK 
Hisingens MK 
FMCK Borås 

Best Tm 
1:53.766 
2:00.120 
2:02.250 
2:02.885 
2:04.921 
2:05.255 
2:05.414 
2:06.005 
2:07.160 
2:07.308 
2:07.578 
2:07.766 
2:08.400 
2:09.740 
2:10.236 
2:10.807 
2:10.860 
2:11.525 
2:11.528 
2:11.653 
2:11.706 
2:11.765 
2:12.279 
2:12.438 
2:12.458 
2:12.782 
2:12.914 
2:13.176 
2:13.894 
2:14.297 
2:15.324 
2:16.357 
2:16.550 
2:16.939 
2:18.424 
2:20.346 
2:21.502 
2:22.513 
2:24.221 

Diff 

6.354 
8.484 
9.119 

11.155 
11.489 
11.648 
12.239 
13.394 
13.542 
13.812 
14.000 
14.634 
15.974 
16.470 
17.041 
17.094 
17.759 
17.762 
17.887 
17.940 
17.999 
18.513 
18.672 
18.692 
19.016 
19.148 
19.410 
20.128 
20.531 
21.558 
22.591 
22.784 
23.173 
24.658 
26.580 
27.736 
28.747 
30.455 

Laps 
3 
2 
5 
4 
5 
6 
5 
6 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
4 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 
4 
5 
4 
2 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
3 
4 
6 
1 
5 
5 
5 
3 

Total Tm 
12:32.395 

5:42.668 
17:46.705 
10:07.551 
12:46.190 
17:19.404 
16:43.782 
15:24.709 
14:57.491 
13:23.209 
13:42.838 
14:39.186 
16:42.654 
15:30.609 
15:26.334 
15:04.144 
12:25.360 
15:42.484 
15:37.983 
16:55.137 
15:54.540 
12:30.610 
14:07.219 
16:07.927 
12:23.112 

7:18.359 
15:52.758 
17:05.723 
16:23.763 
15:16.117 
12:42.412 
17:37.658 
16:52.355 
16:29.077 

5:35.079 
14:20.267 
16:25.548 
15:19.109 
10:09.747 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-07-01 10:52:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Kjell Holmberg 

Race Director Fredrik Gahm 

Supervisor Thony Ahlgren 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hallsbergs MK 

CEC VGC Hallsberg 2023 
Tidskval 

Tidskval grupp 2 (15min) 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:32:58 

Sydnärkebanan Hallsberg 1,615 km 

2023-07-01 10:35 


